
8.30 "The Adventures of Julia,"
by Peter Cheyney. BBC Pro-
gramme featuring Joy Shelton
9. 1 Music from the Operas ofDonizeiti
9.30 Edgar Allan Poe: "ThePremature Burial"
8.43 Non-stop Variety10.0 "itma,"’ the BBC Show
jfeaturing Tommy Handley10.30 Close down

PSYCAR GREYMOUTH940 ke, 319m.
7, 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Looking Back
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 38)
9.30 current Ceiling Prices
9.32. Music While You Work
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Star: Beniamfno
Gigli
10.30 Jimmy Davidson and the
ABC Dance Orchestra
10.45-11.0 A.C.E. TALK: "UseMore Potatoes’’ ,

12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Popular Orchestra and
Vocalists .
2.30 This and That
3. 0 Classical Programme
3.30 Merry Tunes
4. 0 "Tradesmen’s Entrance"
4.14 For the Dance Fan
4.46-5.0 For the Children: "Alice
in Wonderland"
6.0

#
=The Sports Review

6.20 Victor Silvester and Cor-
rect Tempo
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 "Our First 25 Years." ANewsreel of Events from the
Silver Jubilee Conference of the
N.Z, Federation of Women’s In-
stitutes

7.16 The BBC Brains Trust
Comm. Campbell; Prof. Good-
hard, K.C.,. Oxford; ;Mr. Rk. W.
Moore, Headmaster of Harrow; Mr.
H, V. Morton, travel writer; Dr. E.
P.. Weekes, Canadian economist;
and Lord Elton, Question-master.
Some of the Topics: What Am-erica, books best portray Ameri-
can characteristics to’ the British?
Is the modern tendency to transfer
responsibility from the individualto the State destructive to the
nation’s moral fibre? It’s. said
there’s no such thing as the
perfect crime. If so, why are so
many crimes unsolved?
7.46 Orchestre Raymonde
Tritsch, Tratsch Polka Strauss
7.49 Richard Tauber (tenor)Mother Machree Ball
7.51 Albert S&ndler (violinist)
Marta Simons

7.54 Jessica Dragonette (so-
prano)
Mighty Lak’ a Rose Nevin

7.57 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra

ge in Our Alley Bridge" "Why Not Live in a Tree?"M Radio Play by Horton Giddy
8.28 These Were Ponular
8.46 Dance Band Vocalists
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Hot Spot
9.35 "Dr. Jekyll and Mr. Hyde"
10. 0 Close down

V/ DUNEDINGl, 790 ke. 380 m.
6. 0, 7.0, 8.0:a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 Correspondence School Ses-
sion (See page 38)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10. 0 A.C.E. TALK:
"Laundry Talks: What is ThatStain?"
10.20 Devotional Service

---neaeeenae
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: BBCPersonalities:» Caven O’Connor
(tenor, England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.15 p.m. Dunedin ag

corresSing (from the Strand Theatre
1.30 Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Music of the Celts
2.15 Bright Stars
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 Recital: Vladimir Horo-witz :

3.15 Fun and Fancy
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURee String Quartets
|

uartet in E Flat Major, Op.
64, No, 6 HaydnMoments Musicaux, Op. 94

Schubert
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Para-
dise Plumes and Head Hunters"
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Our First 25 Years." A
Newsreel of events from the Sil-ver Jubilee Conference of the
N.Z. Federation of Women’sInstitutes
7.415 "Mountaineers’ Holiday’:The Alpine Club’s Summer Campin the Wilkin Valley. Talk byDorian Saker
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMMENew Mayfair Orchestra
Ragging the Rags

7.36 "Merry-Go-Round: Alr
Force Edition." Featuring Rieh-ard Murdoch, A .Light Variety
Programme for those still serv-
ing in the Forces on land, seaand in the air
BBC Programme

8.56 .‘"Barlasch of the Guard:
The Special Mission’
BBC Programme

8.31 "Dad and Dave"3.0 Newsreel

ee
9.15 Sir Thomas Beecham andLondon Philharmonic Orchestra
Adagio and Poco Adagio from
symphony No. 36 in ¢
Major Mozart

9.33 Readings by Professor T.D. Adams
A pleasant stay with an un-
pleasant termination, "Pickwick
Papers," by Charles Dickens
9.56 Rosario Bourdon andBritish Symphony Orchestra
"Marriage of Figaro’ Over-ture Mozart

10. 0 "Melody Cruise": Dick Col-
vin and his Music
10.20 Dance Music
10.45 Uncle Sam

_
Presents:

Leonard Hickson and the Ala-
meda Coast Guard Band
11.0 London News and Home
News from Britain
11.20 ,CLOSE DOWN

ENVO© DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.
6. O p.m. Music for Everyman
6.45 "Accent on Rhythm": The
Bachelor’ Girls, — wit James
Moody, Peter Akister and GeorgeElliott
7.0 Popular. Music
7.45 #£=Gilbert and Sullivan Onera
"H.M.S, Pinafore" :
9. 0 Variety
9.30 Dance Music
10. Meditation Music
10. Close down

GIN/72 INVERCARGILL680 kc. 44] m.
7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
9. O Correspondence School Ses-
sion (see page 38)
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices72. 0 Lunch Music
1.30-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour: "Coral
Cave"
6. 0 Budget of Sport from the
Sportsman

ee

6.15 Waltz Time
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 "Our First 25 Years." A
Newsreel of events from the Sil-
ver Jubilee Conference of the:
N.Z. Federation of Women’s In-
stitutes :

7.15 Gardening Talk
7.30 Music for Dancing
8. 0 Music from the Operas:
"Gotterdammerung" WagnerLudwig Weber (bass)
Here Sit I On Guard
8. 5 Herbert Janssen (bari-
tone) and Weber (bass)Now Cease Your Laughing
8. 9 Marjorie Lawrence (s0-
prano) A
Final Scene from Act III
8.26 Philharmonic SymphonyOrchestra of New York
Finale ‘

8.30 Accent on Humour
8.57 Station Notices
9. 0 Newsreel
9.25 Tunes of the Times, -intro=ducing EDDIE HICKFORD (lightvocalist) from the StudiosVictor Silvester and his Ball-
room Orchestra
Dream Mercer
Like Someone in Love Heusen

9.31 EDDIE HICKFORDThe More I See You WarrenIt Might as Well Be Spring
Rodgers

9.37. Victor Silvester and hisBallroom Orchestra
Laura Mercer

9.40 EDDIE HICKFORD
ona Rest of the World Gothe Anes Reid
9.45 Victor Silvester and. hisBallroom Orchestra
,
I Wish I Knew Warren

9.48 Accent on Rhythm, A Pro-gramme of Light Music, featur-
ing the Bachelor Girls, PeterAkister, George Elliott, and. James Moody
BBC Programme

10. 0 Close ddwn

Friday, July 26News from London, 6.0 a.m.,
from the ZB’s. Local Weather Report from the

ZB’s: 7.33 am., 1.0, 9.35 p.m.

UP A oe
MORNING:

6. 0 London News
8. 0 Morning Recipe Session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Jasper10.0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister (last broadcast)

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Sally)2.0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session(Jane)
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)

6. 0 Uncle Tom ake the Merry-makers
6.30 Pedigree Stakes (Dumb
Dud)
7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.45 A Man and His House8.0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.15 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Bleak House
9. & Doctor Mac
9.20 Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sports Preview (Bill Mere-dith)
10.15 Hits from the Shows
71.15 Just on the Corner of
Dream Street
11.30 Dance Music
12. 0 Close down

2ZB WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0 Aunt. Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Housewives’ Quiz (Mar-jorie)
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
12.30 Suzanne, Our Shopping Re-porter
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
with Daphne
4. 0 Women’s World (Margaret)

EVENING:
6.30 Fate Blows the Whistle
7.15 Backstage of Life
7.30 Reflections in Romance
7.46 A Man and his House8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Talented Artists5 Doctor Mac
15 Drama of Medicine
0 Recordings
. O Variety Parade1.0 Our Feature Band12. 0 Close down

LISTENERS’ SUBSCRIPTIONS. —
Paid in advance at an
Office: Twelve months, 12/-; six
months, 6/-.
All programmes in this issue are
copyright to The Listener, and may
not be reprinted without permission.

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
8.
Suit
Breakfast Club with Happi

!

8. 0 Morning Recipe session
(Barbara)
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Piano Parade
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 Home Service sessiona

#23. 0 usical Programme4 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Children’s sessionwith Grace and Jacko

EVENING:
6. 0 Places and People (TeddyGrundy)6.30 Great Days in Sport
6.46 Junior Sports session7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Scrapbook8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.45 Chuckles with Jerry9. O Doctor Mac
9.15 Drama of Medicine9.30 Variety10. 0 3ZB’s Sports session byhe Toff
10.15 Accordiana
10.45 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 Variety Programme12. 0 Close down

4ZB 1310a m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News6.5 ‘Off to Work with a Smile,with Peter
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 My Husband’s Love10.15 From the Films of Yester-
10.30 Mr Perkins
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Shopping Reporter (JessieMcLennan), followed by Lun-cheon Melodies
2. 0 The Life of Mary Southern
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Cynthia Laba)a) Songs by Sydney MacEwan3.30 Boston Promenade Orches-tra4.0 Women’s World (AlmaOaten)® ,
4.45 The Children’s Session,with Peter

EVENING:
6. 0 Bright Horizon7.15 Backstage of Life7.30 Reflections in Romance7.45 Serenade
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8. 5 Nick Carter
8.20 Hollywood Holiday8.45 Brains Trust Junior, con-ducted by Colin McDonald9.3 Doctor Mac
9.18 Drama of Medicine10. 0 Sporting Blood10.30 The Week~end Racingand Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)
12. 0 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth,se 1400 ke. 214m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning RequestSession
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.30 Close down

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
7A6 Backstage of Life
7.30 Short, Short Stories: ThisWonderful World
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices8.5 The Life of Mary Southern
8.20 Hollywood Holiday
8.30 Young Farmers’ Club Ses=
—3 Doctor Mac
9.16 Drama of Medicine
9.40 Preview of Week~-end Sport
by Fred Murphy10. 0 Close down
i ee
‘Home Service Session" at 2.30
p.m. from all the ZB’s is of
special interest to women.

* *
An enjoyable quarterhour
young people’s song session at
six o’clock this evening from
1ZB-‘"‘Uncle Tom and

_
the

Merrymakers." °
Every letter tells a story-‘"Fate
Blows the Whistle," 6.30 p.m.,
from 2ZB.

2 * *
4ZB at 10.30 p.m., Bernie Mc-
Connell brings you a preview
of the week-end sports and
races.


